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Wiid Design Original (Pty) Ltd

Quotation Q1616

15 Baker Street

Observatory, Cape Town
E-mail: laurie@wiiddesign.co.za
M: + 27 (0) 72 494 5914
T: +27(0) 21 447 2512

VAT number: 4430272619
Export Number: 21610771

DATE:

2024/03/13

ATTENTION:

COMPANY:

Suzie Sutton Contact: Suzie Sutton

Fusion Design and Architecture T: 0044 7970 416220

4 Risborough Street, E-mail: suzie@fusiondna.co.uk
London,
SE1 OHE

PROJECT: Nando's Exeter Princess Hay

Description:

Wiid Design - African Cork Pendants:

Quantity

Discounted Unit Price excl. VAT

Total excl. VAT

Please note:

African Cork Pendant: Shape 1:

Manufactured from solid, 100% organic and sustainable light cork.

Painted with a red colour detail and supplied with a stainless steel suspension cable and small black ceiling cup.
No light bulbs or electrical cord will be provided, due to export regulations and special request by Nando's.

Product Dimensions: Approx. 345mm H x 396mm in diameter

African Cork Pendant: Shape 3:

Manufactured from solid, 100% organic and sustainable light cork.

Painted with a black colour detail and supplied with a stainless steel suspension cable and small black ceiling cup.
No light bulbs or electrical cord will be provided, due to export regulations and special request by Nando's.

Product Dimensions: Approx. 350mm H x 450mm in diameter

African Cork Pendant: Shape 4:
Manufactured from solid, 100% organic and sustainable dark cork.

Painted with a yellow colour detail and supplied with a stainless steel suspension cable and small black ceiling cup.

No light bulbs or electrical cord will be provided, due to export regulations and special request by Nando's.
Product Dimensions: Approx. 370mm H x 470mm in diameter

Packaging in a durable export carton (3 units per carton):

This quote includes durable packaging, but excludes export costs.
Estimate lead-time is 6 - 8 weeks from POP.

R7 500,00

R8 700,00

R7 500,00

R2 300,00

R7 500,00

R8 700,00

R7 500,00

R2 300,00

First National Bank

Branch Code: 250-655
Account no: 63 04737 3343
Wiid Design Original (Pty) Ltd
Swift Code: FIRNZAJJ

Sub Total:

R26 000,00

Amount Excl. VAT

R 26 000,00

15% VAT:

R 3 900,00

TOTAL:

R29 900,00

Payment by cash or EFT due on presentation of invoice unless otherwise agreed in writing.
Ownership remains vested in Wiid Design Original (Pty) Ltd until full payment has been received.




