

QUOTATION

Quotation Q1616



Wiid Design Original (Pty) Ltd

15 Baker Street
Observatory, Cape Town
E-mail: laurie@wiiddesign.co.za
M: +27 (0) 72 494 5914
T: +27 (0) 21 447 2512

VAT number: 4430272619
Export Number: 21610771

DATE: 2024/03/13

ATTENTION:	Suzie Sutton	CONTACT:	PROJECT: Nando's Exeter Princess Hay		
COMPANY:	Fusion Design and Architecture 4 Risborough Street, London, SE1 0HE	CONTACT:			
DESCRIPTION:	Wiid Design - African Cork Pendants:		Quantity	Discounted Unit Price excl. VAT	Total excl. VAT
1	African Cork Pendant: Shape 1: Manufactured from solid, 100% organic and sustainable light cork . Painted with a red colour detail and supplied with a stainless steel suspension cable and small black ceiling cup. No light bulbs or electrical cord will be provided, due to export regulations and special request by Nando's. Product Dimensions: Approx. 345mm H x 396mm in diameter	1	R7 500,00	R7 500,00	
2	African Cork Pendant: Shape 3: Manufactured from solid, 100% organic and sustainable light cork . Painted with a black colour detail and supplied with a stainless steel suspension cable and small black ceiling cup. No light bulbs or electrical cord will be provided, due to export regulations and special request by Nando's. Product Dimensions: Approx. 350mm H x 450mm in diameter	1	R8 700,00	R8 700,00	
3	African Cork Pendant: Shape 4: Manufactured from solid, 100% organic and sustainable dark cork . Painted with a yellow colour detail and supplied with a stainless steel suspension cable and small black ceiling cup. No light bulbs or electrical cord will be provided, due to export regulations and special request by Nando's. Product Dimensions: Approx. 370mm H x 470mm in diameter	1	R7 500,00	R7 500,00	
4	Packaging in a durable export carton (3 units per carton):	1	R2 300,00	R2 300,00	
Please note: This quote includes durable packaging, but excludes export costs. Estimate lead-time is 6 - 8 weeks from POP.					
				Sub Total:	R26 000,00
				Amount Excl. VAT	R 26 000,00
				15% VAT:	R 3 900,00
				TOTAL:	R29 900,00

Payment by cash or EFT due on presentation of invoice unless otherwise agreed in writing.
Ownership remains vested in Wiid Design Original (Pty) Ltd until full payment has been received.